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Which quantity is a force due to a gravitational field?
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density
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speed.

A box is placed on the ground. An upward force of 15N is needed to !ift the box at constant

Which row correctly describes the box? EQ

mass of the box

weight of the box

o O W >

1.5kg
15N
15N
150 kg

1.5kg
150 kg
15N

(\
15N c
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Which equation show
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B W=mg
C W=m+g
D W:g
m
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ionship between the weight W and the mass m of an object?



